HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Retirement to Original House Concurrent Resolution No. 2 by Representative Harrison

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 2, after "suspend until" delete the remainder of the line in its entirety and
 insert in lieu thereof "July 1, 2014, the"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 1, delete lines 19 and 20 in their entirety and on page 2 delete lines 1 through 5 in
 their entirety
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 2, line 6, change "answers" to "an answer"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 2, delete line 7 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof "question of Social Security
 equivalency of the Cash"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 13 On page 2, line 8, change "Cash Balance Plan" to "plan"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 15 On page 2, line 10, after "Social Security contributions" delete the remainder of the line in
- its entirety and delete line 11 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof "the question regardingthe Social Security equivalency of the Cash"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 19 On page 2, at the end of line 12, change "Cash Balance Plan." to "plan."
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 2, at the end of line 18 delete "the earlier of the following:" and delete lines 19
 through 23 in their entirety and at the beginning of line 24 delete "(2)"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 2, delete line 25 in its entirety and delete the remainder of the page in its entirety
- and at the top of page 3 delete lines 1 through 3 in their entirety